

## Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 107332113

Data publicarii 18.12.24 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 905,90 RON - 905,90 RON

Descriere: BB AIRWICK BETE REED DIFFUSER BUC 2,000 16,8067 33,61 6,39 2 28647 - BB ANITRA FRESH DISK BUC 6,000 8,4034 50,42 9,58 3 28710 - BB DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 10,000 8,4034 84,03 15,97 4 28720 - BB EYFEL ODORIZANT CAMERA BETE 110/120M BUC 6,000 15,5462 93,28 17,72 5 28731 - BB PALMOLIVE SAPUN LICHID 300ML BUC 6,000 6,3025 37,82 7,19 6 28732 - BB PAPILION SAPUN LICHID 500ML BUC 1,000 4,2017 4,20 0,80 7 28753 - BB TEO SAPUN LICHID 400ML BUC 6,000 6,3025 37,82 7,19 8 806 - CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 M 10,000 6,1345 61,35 11,66 9 30588 - CE 96451919 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA OGLINZI 19MMX5MM BUC 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 10 23389 - ELBI PRIZA DUBLA PT IP55 (14154) BUC 1,000 44,5378 44,54 8,46 11 31221 - GOLDEN DZ-SE143 PISTOL ELECTRIC DE VOPSIT 350W 1000ML/MIN (TV INCLUS 1.79) BUC 1,000 155,4622 155,46 29,54 12 22067 - LAMBRIU PVC 105 ALB (3MP/PACHET) PACHET 2,000 70,5882 141,18 26,82 13 17445 - PP ELEMENT CAPAT PVC 160 VAL BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,40 14 16265 - PP MUFA PVC 160 VAL BUC 1,000 21,0084 21,01 3,99 15 18148 - PP RAMIFICATIE PVC 160\*160\*90 VAL BUC 2,000 47,0588 94,12 17,88 16 15239 - PP REDUCTIE PVC 160\*110 VAL BUC 1,000 14,2857 14,29 2,72 17 13333 - TOP 260502 RULETA 3M BUC 1,000 12,1849 12,18 2,31